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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 8, 2022

START
8:00 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

END

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

1:30 pm

FUNCTION
Registration and Exhibit Hall Opens

Welcome and Annual Membership
Meeting — David Renner, Orrville Truck-
ing & Grading, 2022 Board Chair

President’s Report to the Membership
Greg Colvin, OC President & Execu-
tive Director

Buddy Hobart — Solutions 21
Approaching the Leadership Decade

Break in Exhibitor Area

Buddy Hobart — Solutions 21 Cont. —
Approaching the Leadership Decade

Lunch Break (on your own)

AFTERNOON SESSIONS: Choose from the following concurrent sessions

TECHNICAL TRACK

START
1:30 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 pm

END
2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

FUNCTION

Katie Poss, LEED AP BD+C, LFA
NRMCA — Sustainability and Embod-
ied Carbon: Opportunities for the Con-
crete Industry

Break in Exhibitor Area

Scott Tarr, North S. Tarr Concrete
Consulting — State-of-the-Art Issues
in the Design and Construction of
Concrete Floors

BUSINESS TRACK

START
1:30 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 pm

END

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

FUNCTION

Rocky Geans, Educator, Speaker,
Consultant and Tommy Ruttura, Presi-
dent, Ruttura & Sons Construction
Co., Lessons in Leadership

Break in Exhibitor Area

Howard Kellman — Reaching Your Full
Potential

OHIO CONCRETE
Joce: 84" Annual Meeting

DECEMBER 8-9, 2022 | WESTERVILLE, OH
RENAISSANCE COLUMBUS WESTERVILLE-POLARIS HOTEL 409 ALTAIR PKWY, WESTERVILLE, OH

84th ANNUAL MEETING BANQUET

START
5:30 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm

FUNCTION

Hospitality Reception and Silent PAC Auction
Dinner Banquet
Silent Auction Closes

Announcements, Recognitions and Silent Auction

Winners - Greg Colvin, OC President/Executive

Director
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

Live OC PAC Auction

After Dinner Mixer featuring DJ entertainment and

host bar sponsored by Euclid Chemical Company

11:00 pm

Conclude Annual Meeting Banquet

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2022

START END

8:00 am 8:45 am
8:45 am 9:45 am
9:45 am 10:45 am
10:45 am 11:00 am

FUNCTION
Buffet Breakfast

Brad Hurtig — Inspire a Safer Work-
place - The story that captured na-
tional headlines, a powerful message
on workplace safety and overcoming a
tragic workplace accident

Michael Philipps, President, National
Ready Mixed Concrete Association
(NRMCA) - Economic Forecast

Closing Remarks from 2023 OC Board
Chairman, Rob Wilson, R.W. Sidley,
Inc., and 50/50 Raffle Drawing
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RENAISSANCE®
HOTELS

Accommodations provided by )

409 Altair Pkwy, Westerville, OH 43082

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL 1-833-427-0292
HOTEL CUT-OFF: TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2022

Renaissance Columbus
Westerville-Polaris Hotel

Visit our website at www.ohioconcrete.org
\_ for online reservations. Y,




